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SOVC for: PASO ROBLES JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD
MEMBER - 4 YEAR TERM, PASO ROBLES JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER - 2 YEAR TERM, PASO ROBLES JT UNIFIED SCHOOL

s Registered
District Voters
uU.Ss.
CONGRESSIONAL
24TH
CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT
Polling 27,474
Vote by Mail 27474
24TH CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT - Total 27474
U.S. CONGRESSIONAL - Total 27,474
CITY
CITY OF EL PASO DE
ROBLES
Polling 16,705
Vote by Mail 16,705
CITY OF EL PASO DE ROBLES 16,705
- Total
Unincorporated
Polling 10,769
Vote by Mail 10,769
Unincorporated - Total 10,769
CITY - Total 27474
COUNTY
COUNTY OF SAN LUIS
OBISPO

Polling 27,474

DIST, All Counting Groups
STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION

COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO

FINAL OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS - SPLIT BY DISTRICTS

Cards Cast

4,669
15,024

19,693

19,693

2,951
8,829

11,780

1,718
6,195
7913
19,693

4,669

Voters Cast

4,669
15,024

19,693

19,693

2,951
8,829

11,780

1,718
6,195
7913
19,693

4,669

% Turnout

16.99%
54.68%

71.68%

71.68%

17.67%
52.85%

70.52%

15.95%
57.53%
73.48%
71.68%

16.99%
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District

Vote by Mail

COUNTY OF SAN LUIS
OBISPO - Total

COUNTY - Total
ASSEMBLY
35TH ASSEMBLY
DISTRICT
Polling
Vote by Mail

35TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT -
Total

ASSEMBLY - Total
BOE 2
STATE BOARD OF
EQUAL DIST 2
Polling
Vote by Mail

STATE BOARD OF EQUAL
DIST 2 - Total

BOE 2 - Total
SENATORIAL
17TH SENATORIAL
DISTRICT
Polling
Vote by Mail

17TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT
- Total

SENATORIAL - Total
SUPERVISORIAL
1ST SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT
Polling
Vote by Mail

1ST SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT - Total

Registered
Voters

27,474
27,474

27,474

27,474
27,474

27,474

27,474

27,474
27,474

27,474

27,474

27,474
27,474

27,474

27,474

25,486
25,486

25,486

Cards Cast
15,024
19,693

19,693

4,669
15,024

19,693

19,693

4,669
15,024

19,693

19,693

4,669
15,024

19,693

19,693

4,370
13,779

18,149

Voters Cast
15,024
19,693

19,693

4,669
15,024

19,693

19,693

4,669
15,024

19,693

19,693

4,669
15,024

19,693

19,693

4,370
13,779

18,149

% Turnout

54.68%

71.68%

71.68%

16.99%
54.68%

71.68%

71.68%

16.99%
54.68%

71.68%

71.68%

16.99%
54.68%

71.68%

71.68%

17.15%
54.06%

71.21%
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District

5TH SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT
Polling
Vote by Mail

5TH SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT - Total

SUPERVISORIAL - Total

Registered
Voters

1,988
1,988

1,988

27,474

Cards Cast

299
1,245

1,544

19,693

Voters Cast

299
1,245

1,544

19,693

% Turnout

15.04%
62.63%

77.67%

71.68%
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(Vote for 3)

District
U.S. CONGRESSIONAL

24TH CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT

Polling
Vote by Mail

24TH CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT - Total

U.S. CONGRESSIONAL - Total
CITY

CITY OF EL PASO DE
ROBLES

Polling
Vote by Mail

CITY OF EL PASO DE ROBLES
- Total

Unincorporated
Polling
Vote by Mail
Unincorporated - Total
CITY - Total
COUNTY

COUNTY OF SAN LUIS
OBISPO

Polling
Vote by Mail

COUNTY OF SAN LUIS
OBISPO - Total

COUNTY - Total

ASSEMBLY
35TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT
Polling

Times Cast

4,669
15,024

19,693

19,693

2,951
8,829

11,780

1,718
6,195
7913
19,693

4,669
15,024

19,693

19,693

4,669

Registered
Voters

27,474
27,474

27,474

27,474

16,705
16,705

16,705

10,769
10,769
10,769
27,474

27,474
27,474

27,474

27,474

27,474

Undervotes

5134
15,552

20,686

20,686

3,107
8,667

11,774

2,027
6,885
8,912
20,686

5134
15,552

20,686

20,686

5134

Overvotes

69
75

144

144

45
54

99

24
21
45

144

69
75

144

144

69

District
U.S. CONGRESSIONAL

24TH CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT

Polling
Vote by Mail

24TH CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT - Total

U.S. CONGRESSIONAL - Total
CITY

CITY OF EL PASO DE
ROBLES

Polling
Vote by Mail

CITY OF EL PASO DE ROBLES
- Total

Unincorporated
Polling
Vote by Mail
Unincorporated - Total
CITY - Total
COUNTY

COUNTY OF SAN LUIS
OBISPO

Polling
Vote by Mail

COUNTY OF SAN LUIS
OBISPO - Total

COUNTY - Total

ASSEMBLY
35TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT
Polling

CHRISTOPHER
AREND

1,900
6,493
8,393

8,393

1,188
3,727
4,915

712
2,766
3,478
8,393

1,900
6,493
8,393

8,393

1,900

21.58%
22.05%
21.94%

21.94%

20.84%
20.98%
20.94%

22.95%
23.68%
23.53%
21.94%

21.58%
22.05%
21.94%

21.94%

21.58%

RYAN WARD

1,146
3,365
4,511

4,511

733
1,891
2,624

413
1,474
1,887
4,511

1,146
3,365
4,511

4,511

1,146

13.02%
11.43%
11.79%

11.79%

12.86%
10.64%
11.18%

13.31%
12.62%
12.77%
11.79%

13.02%
11.43%
11.79%

11.79%

13.02%

12/4/2018 8:33:29 AM

PASO ROBLES JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER - 4 YEAR TERM
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U.S. CONGRESSIONAL
24TH CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT
Polling 1,375 15.62% 1,535 17.44% 1,654 18.79% 1,194 13.56% 0 0.00% 8,804 0
Vote by Mail 4,845 16.45% 4,755 16.15% 5725 19.44% 4,262 1447% 1 0.00% 29,445 1
24TH CONGRESSIONAL 6,220 16.26% 6,290 16.44% 7379 19.29% 5456 14.26% 1 0.00% 38,249 1
DISTRICT - Total
U.S. CONGRESSIONAL - Total 6,220 16.26% 6,290 16.44% 7379 19.29% 5456 14.26% 1 0.00% 38,249 1
CITY
CITY OF EL PASO DE
ROBLES
Polling 939 1647% 969 17.00% 1,108 19.44% 764 13.40% 0 0.00% 5,701 0
Vote by Mail 3,156 17.76% 2,691  15.15% 3,653  20.56% 2,648  14.90% 0 0.00% 17,766 0
CITY OF EL PASO DE ROBLES 4,095 17.45% 3,660 15.60% 4761  20.29% 3412 14.54% 0 0.00% 23,467 0
- Total
Unincorporated
Polling 436  14.05% 566 18.24% 546  17.60% 430 13.86% 0 0.00% 3,103 0
Vote by Mail 1,689 14.46% 2,064  17.67% 2,072 17.74% 1,614 13.82% 1 0.01% 11,679 1
Unincorporated - Total 2,125 14.38% 2,630 17.79% 2,618 17.71% 2,044  13.83% 1 0.01% 14,782 1
CITY - Total 6,220 16.26% 6,290 16.44% 7379 19.29% 5456 14.26% 1 0.00% 38,249 1
COUNTY
COUNTY OF SAN LUIS
OBISPO
Polling 1,375 15.62% 1,535 17.44% 1,654 18.79% 1,194  13.56% 0 0.00% 8,804 0
Vote by Mail 4,845 16.45% 4,755 16.15% 5725 19.44% 4262 1447% 1 0.00% 29,445 1
COUNTY OF SAN LUIS 6,220 16.26% 6,290 16.44% 7379  19.29% 5456 14.26% 1 0.00% 38,249 1
OBISPO - Total
COUNTY - Total 6,220 16.26% 6,290 16.44% 7379 19.29% 5456 14.26% 1 0.00% 38,249 1
ASSEMBLY

35TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT
Polling 1375 15.62% 1,535 17.44% 1,654 18.79% 1,194 13.56% 0 0.00% 8,804 0
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District
Vote by Mail

35TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT -
Total

ASSEMBLY - Total
BOE 2

STATE BOARD OF EQUAL
DIST 2

Polling
Vote by Mail

STATE BOARD OF EQUAL
DIST 2 - Total

BOE 2 - Total
SENATORIAL

17TH SENATORIAL
DISTRICT

Polling
Vote by Mail

17TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT
- Total

SENATORIAL - Total
SUPERVISORIAL

1ST SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT

Polling
Vote by Mail

1ST SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT - Total

5TH SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT

Polling

o .
X Times Cast

-
wu

i

19,693

19,693

4,669
15,024

19,693

19,693

4,669
15,024

19,693

19,693

4,370
13,779

18,149

299

Registered
Voters

2

\\‘
~
~
N

27,474

27,474

27,474
27,474

27,474

27,474

27,474
27,474

27,474

27,474

25,486
25,486

25,486

1,988

192}
¥ Undervotes

-
wu

i

20,686

20,686

5134
15,552

20,686

20,686

5134
15,552

20,686

20,686

4,802
14,172

18,974

332

Overvotes

~
wu

144

144

69
75

144

144

69
75

144

144

63
72

135

District
Vote by Mail

35TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT -
Total

ASSEMBLY - Total
BOE 2

STATE BOARD OF EQUAL
DIST 2

Polling
Vote by Mail

STATE BOARD OF EQUAL
DIST 2 - Total

BOE 2 - Total
SENATORIAL

17TH SENATORIAL
DISTRICT

Polling
Vote by Mail

17TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT
- Total

SENATORIAL - Total
SUPERVISORIAL

1ST SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT

Polling
Vote by Mail

1ST SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT - Total

5TH SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT

Polling

o CHRISTOPHER
& AREND

o

8,393

8,393

1,900
6,493
8,393

8,393

1,900
6,493
8,393

8,393

1,764
5,937
7,701

136

22.05%
21.94%

21.94%

21.58%
22.05%
21.94%

21.94%

21.58%
22.05%
21.94%

21.94%

21.39%
21.91%
21.79%

24.33%

RYAN WARD

w
w
[o)]
wu

4,511

1,146
3,365
4,511

4,511

1,146
3,365
4,511

4,511

1,087
3,047
4,134

59

11.43%
11.79%

11.79%

13.02%
11.43%
11.79%

11.79%

13.02%
11.43%
11.79%

11.79%

13.18%
11.25%
11.70%

10.55%

12/4/2018 8:33:29 AM
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Vote by Mail 4845 16.45% 4755 16.15% 5725 19.44% 4262 1447% 1 0.00% 29,445 1
35TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT - 6,220 16.26% 6,290 16.44% 7,379  19.29% 5456 14.26% 1 0.00% 38,249 1
Total
ASSEMBLY - Total 6,220 16.26% 6,290 16.44% 7,379  19.29% 5456 14.26% 1 0.00% 38,249 1
BOE 2
STATE BOARD OF EQUAL
DIST 2
Polling 1,375 15.62% 1,535 17.44% 1,654 18.79% 1,194 13.56% 0 0.00% 8,804 0
Vote by Mail 4,845 16.45% 4,755 16.15% 5725 19.44% 4262 1447% 1 0.00% 29,445 1
STATE BOARD OF EQUAL 6,220 16.26% 6,290 16.44% 7,379 19.29% 5456 14.26% 1 0.00% 38,249 1
DIST 2 - Total
BOE 2 - Total 6,220 16.26% 6,290 16.44% 7,379  19.29% 5456 14.26% 1 0.00% 38,249 1
SENATORIAL
17TH SENATORIAL
DISTRICT
Polling 1,375 15.62% 1,535 17.44% 1,654 18.79% 1,194 13.56% 0 0.00% 8,804 0
Vote by Mail 4,845 16.45% 4,755 16.15% 5725 19.44% 4262 1447% 1 0.00% 29,445 1
17TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT 6,220 16.26% 6,290 16.44% 7,379  19.29% 5456 14.26% 1 0.00% 38,249 1
- Total
SENATORIAL - Total 6,220 16.26% 6,290 16.44% 7,379  19.29% 5456 14.26% 1 0.00% 38,249 1
SUPERVISORIAL
1ST SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT
Polling 1,304 15.82% 1,431 17.36% 1,559 18.91% 1,700 13.34% 0 0.00% 8,245 0
Vote by Mail 4,525 16.70% 4,305 15.89% 5,322 19.64% 3,957 14.61% 1 0.00% 27,093 1
1ST SUPERVISORIAL 5829 16.49% 5736 16.23% 6,881 19.47% 5057 1431% 1 0.00% 35,338 1

DISTRICT - Total

5TH SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT

Polling 71 12.70% 104  18.60% 95  16.99% 94 16.82% 0 0.00% 559 0
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District
Vote by Mail

5TH SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT - Total

SUPERVISORIAL - Total

2 kS
g g e
=
£ 22
- < >
1,245 1,988
1,544 1,988
19,693 27,474

w
& Undervotes

—_

1

1,712

20,686

w Overvotes

O

144

District
Vote by Mail

5TH SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT - Total

SUPERVISORIAL - Total

CHRISTOPHER

AREND

556 23.64%
692 23.77%

8,393 21.94%

RYAN WARD

318
377

4,511

13.52%
12.95%

11.79%

12/4/2018 8:33:29 AM
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District
Vote by Mail

5TH SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT - Total

SUPERVISORIAL - Total

MATTHEW C.
MCCLISH

320 13.61%
391 13.43%

6,220 16.26%

'—
< 5
= a
; 2
el 5 G
9] Z O o)
z Z ]
< > o
36 = T
450 19.13% 403 17.13% 305 12.97%
554 19.03% 498 17.11% 399 13.71%
6,290 16.44% 7,379  19.29% 5456 14.26%

Write-in

g
o
>
T
(©]
-
0  0.00% 2,352
0  0.00% 2,911
1 0.00% 38,249

Unresolved
Write-In

12/4/2018 8:33:29 AM
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(Vote for 1)

District
U.S. CONGRESSIONAL

24TH CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT

Polling
Vote by Mail

24TH CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT - Total

U.S. CONGRESSIONAL - Total
CITY

CITY OF EL PASO DE
ROBLES

Polling
Vote by Mail

CITY OF EL PASO DE ROBLES
- Total

Unincorporated
Polling
Vote by Mail
Unincorporated - Total
CITY - Total
COUNTY

COUNTY OF SAN LUIS
OBISPO

Polling
Vote by Mail

COUNTY OF SAN LUIS
OBISPO - Total

COUNTY - Total

ASSEMBLY
35TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT
Polling

Times Cast

4,669
15,024

19,693

19,693

2,951
8,829

11,780

1,718
6,195
7913
19,693

4,669
15,024

19,693

19,693

4,669

Registered
Voters

27,474
27,474

27,474

27,474

16,705
16,705

16,705

10,769
10,769
10,769
27,474

27,474
27,474

27,474

27,474

27,474

Undervotes

971
3,363

4,334

4,334

571
1,794

2,365

400
1,569
1,969
4,334

971
3,363

4,334

4,334

971

Overvotes

11

18

18

11

11

18

18

District
U.S. CONGRESSIONAL

24TH CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT

Polling
Vote by Mail

24TH CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT - Total

U.S. CONGRESSIONAL - Total
CITY

CITY OF EL PASO DE
ROBLES

Polling
Vote by Mail

CITY OF EL PASO DE ROBLES
- Total

Unincorporated
Polling
Vote by Mail
Unincorporated - Total
CITY - Total
COUNTY

COUNTY OF SAN LUIS
OBISPO

Polling
Vote by Mail

COUNTY OF SAN LUIS
OBISPO - Total

COUNTY - Total

ASSEMBLY
35TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT
Polling

STEPHANIE
ULIBARRI

2,836
8,533
11,369

11,369

1,827
5,089
6,916

1,009
3,444
4,453
11,369

2,836
8,533
11,369

11,369

2,836

76.84%
73.24%
74.11%

74.11%

76.96%
72.39%
73.54%

76.61%
74.55%
75.00%
74.11%

76.84%
73.24%
74.11%

74.11%

76.84%

KATHLEEN YANKEE

HALL

855
3,117
3,972

3,972

547
1,941
2,488

308
1,176
1,484
3,972

855
3,117
3,972

3,972

855

23.16%
26.76%
25.89%

25.89%

23.04%
27.61%
26.46%

23.39%
25.45%
25.00%
25.89%

23.16%
26.76%
25.89%

25.89%

23.16%

12/4/2018 8:33:29 AM

PASO ROBLES JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER - 2 YEAR TERM
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District § E 5 é
U.S. CONGRESSIONAL
24TH CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT
Polling 0 0.00% 3,691 0
Vote by Mail 0 0.00% 11,650 0
24TH CONGRESSIONAL 0 0.00% 15,341 0
DISTRICT - Total
U.S. CONGRESSIONAL - Total 0 0.00% 15,341 0
CITY
CITY OF EL PASO DE
ROBLES
Polling 0 0.00% 2,374 0
Vote by Mail 0 0.00% 7,030 0
CITY OF EL PASO DE ROBLES 0 0.00% 9,404 0
- Total
Unincorporated
Polling 0 0.00% 1,317 0
Vote by Mail 0 0.00% 4,620 0
Unincorporated - Total 0  0.00% 5937 0
CITY - Total 0 0.00% 15,341 0
COUNTY
COUNTY OF SAN LUIS
OBISPO
Polling 0 0.00% 3,691 0
Vote by Mail 0 0.00% 11,650 0
COUNTY OF SAN LUIS 0 0.00% 15,341 0
OBISPO - Total
COUNTY - Total 0 0.00% 15,341 0
ASSEMBLY

35TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT
Polling 0 0.00% 3,691 0
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District
Vote by Mail

35TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT -
Total

ASSEMBLY - Total
BOE 2

STATE BOARD OF EQUAL
DIST 2

Polling
Vote by Mail

STATE BOARD OF EQUAL
DIST 2 - Total

BOE 2 - Total
SENATORIAL

17TH SENATORIAL
DISTRICT

Polling
Vote by Mail

17TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT
- Total

SENATORIAL - Total
SUPERVISORIAL

1ST SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT

Polling
Vote by Mail

1ST SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT - Total

5TH SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT

Polling

o .
X Times Cast

-
wu

i

19,693

19,693

4,669
15,024

19,693

19,693

4,669
15,024

19,693

19,693

4,370
13,779

18,149

299

Registered
Voters

2

\\‘
~
~
N

27,474

27,474

27,474
27,474

27,474

27,474

27,474
27,474

27,474

27,474

25,486
25,486

25,486

1,988

w
9 Undervotes

w

i

4,334

4334

971
3,363

4,334

4,334

971
3,363

4,334

4,334

901
3,032

3,933

70

Overvotes

_ —_
[e] —_

—
2]

11

18

18

11

18

18

16

District
Vote by Mail

35TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT -
Total

ASSEMBLY - Total
BOE 2

STATE BOARD OF EQUAL
DIST 2

Polling
Vote by Mail

STATE BOARD OF EQUAL
DIST 2 - Total

BOE 2 - Total
SENATORIAL

17TH SENATORIAL
DISTRICT

Polling
Vote by Mail

17TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT
- Total

SENATORIAL - Total
SUPERVISORIAL

1ST SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT

Polling
Vote by Mail

1ST SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT - Total

5TH SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT

Polling

STEPHANIE
LIBARRI

11,369

2,836
8,533
11,369

11,369

2,836
8,533
11,369

11,369

2,661
7,838
10,499

175

73.24%
74.11%

74.11%

76.84%
73.24%
74.11%

74.11%

76.84%
73.24%
74.11%

74.11%

76.86%
72.99%
73.94%

76.42%

KATHLEEN YANKEE

ww
(Vo) —_
S 2 HALL

3,972

855
3,117
3,972

3,972

855
3,117
3,972

3,972

801
2,900
3,701

54

26.76%
25.89%

25.89%

23.16%
26.76%
25.89%

25.89%

23.16%
26.76%
25.89%

25.89%

23.14%
27.01%
26.06%

23.58%

12/4/2018 8:33:29 AM
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Vote by Mail 0 0.00% 11,650 0
35TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT - 0 0.00% 15,341 0
Total
ASSEMBLY - Total 0 0.00% 15,341 0
BOE 2
STATE BOARD OF EQUAL
DIST 2
Polling 0 0.00% 3,691 0
Vote by Mail 0 0.00% 11,650 0
STATE BOARD OF EQUAL 0 0.00% 15,341 0
DIST 2 - Total
BOE 2 - Total 0 0.00% 15,341 0
SENATORIAL
17TH SENATORIAL
DISTRICT
Polling 0 0.00% 3,691 0
Vote by Mail 0 0.00% 11,650 0
17TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT 0 0.00% 15,341 0
- Total
SENATORIAL - Total 0 0.00% 15,341 0
SUPERVISORIAL
1ST SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT
Polling 0 0.00% 3,462 0
Vote by Mail 0 0.00% 10,738 0
1ST SUPERVISORIAL 0 0.00% 14,200 0

DISTRICT - Total

5TH SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT

Polling 0 0.00% 229 0
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District
Vote by Mail

5TH SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT - Total

SUPERVISORIAL - Total

2 kS
g g e
=
£ 22
- < >
1,245 1,988
1,544 1,988
19,693 27,474

Undervotes

w
w
-

401

4334

~ Overvotes

N

18

District
Vote by Mail

5TH SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT - Total

SUPERVISORIAL - Total

STEPHANIE
ULIBARRI

695
870

11,369

76.21%
76.25%

74.11%

KATHLEEN YANKEE

217 23.79%%
271 23.75%

3972 25.89%

12/4/2018 8:33:29 AM



Page: 15 of 15

District
Vote by Mail

5TH SUPERVISORIAL
DISTRICT - Total

SUPERVISORIAL - Total

Write-in

8
o
>
s
[S)
=
0 0.00% 912
0 0.00% 1,141
0 0.00% 15,341

Unresolved

Write-In

12/4/2018 8:33:29 AM



